Nummer Voornaam

108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153

Alet

Alie
Astrid
Astrid
Auke Johannes
Bas
Berber
Bert
Bert
Bert
Christina
Cindy
Conchita
Danielle
Domien
Edwin
Eelkje
Eric
Erna
Ferdie
Fokke
Gerk
Hilbert
Hiltsje
Hung
Jacob
Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan Jacob
Jan Willem
Jannes
Jannis
Janny
Jeannet
Jelle
Jelmer
Jeroen
Johannes
Joris
Judith
Lammert
Linda

Achternaam
Hoeksma
Brouwer
van den Berg
Zijlstra
Breeuwsma
Willems
Akkerman
Pelgrim
Kingma
Adema
Boonstra

de jager
Vicensio
Hoogvliet
Hylkema
Wielinga
Nicolai

van der Wal
de Groot-Lange
Witvoet
Hoeksma
Huisman

de Vries
Fopma
Pham

van der Ploeg
Venhuizen
van Oene
van der Wal
Altenburg
de Groot
Sipkens
Darsow
Velstra
Huitema

de Boer

van der Weij
van Denderen
Dijkstra
Popken
Fluks

van der Ploeg
Galema



154 Linianne van Rijs

155 Liske van der Heide
156 Lonneke Lammers-Jansen
157 Mariea Sterk

158 Marieke de Boer

159 Marijke Harmsma
160 Marjon van der Kleij
161 Marten Kingma

162 Martin Willems

163 Mathijs Vrieswijk

164 Melle Tilma

165 Michael Schmitz

166 Miloeska Fennema

167 Minko Folkertsma
168 Mireille Wijers

169 Monica Zuidberg

170 Nellie Dijkstra

171 Nynke Hettinga

172 Paula Wijkstra-Wiersma
173 Peter Abma

174 Petra Bouwman
175 Pieter Atsma

176 Pieter Lieuwe van der Valk
177 Pytsje Frankena

178 Rein Veenstra

179 Reinder Sinnema

180 Rene Wubs

181 Richard Schoenmaker
182 Rinse Joustra

183 Rita Spoor

184 Ronald Risselada

185 Rudiger Darsow

186 Sandra Okkerse

187 Sietske van der Bij
188 Silvia Eshuis

189 Sven Harskamp
190 Sytse Jansma

191 Sytze Terwisscha van Scheltinga
192 Teatse Tichelaar

193 Tecla Klijnsma

194 Tetje Wassenaar
195 Thijs Bijma

196 Thomas Veltman

197 Tjipke Keuning



198 Vincent de Groot
199 Wendy de Groot



